
Applicazio

ni Auto

OPEL

OPEL 

AGILA (B) 

(H08)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 (F68) 2008/04 - 

2011/06

996 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina K10B

1.0 (F68) 2011/07 - 

2014/07

996 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina K10B

1.0 LPG 

(F68)

2010/01 - 

2011/06

996 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K10B

1.2 (F68) 2008/04 - 

2012/10

1242 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K12B

1.2 LPG 

(F68)

2008/04 - 

2010/10

1242 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K12B

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-opel-agila-1-0-1-2-1-3.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-opel-agila-1-0-1-2-1-3.html


VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L AGILA 

Mk II (B)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 12V 2008/01 - 

2014/11

996 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina K10B

1.0 i 2011/08 - 

2014/11

996 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina K10B

1.2 i 16V 2008/01 - 

2014/11

1242 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K12B


